
NEW WINZ RATES 
Income thresholds and hourly rates from 1 April 2024 

 

Number of 

children 

Gross household 

weekly income 

threshold from 1 

April 2024  

Childcare and OSCAR Subsidy rates 

(per hour, per child) 

1 Less than $1,062 $6.38 
 

$1,062 to 

$1,933.99 

$5.09 

 
$1,1934 to 

$2,094.99 

$3.56 

 
$2095 to 

$2,256.99 

$1.99 

 
$2,257 or more $0  

2 Less than $1,221 $6.38 
 

$1,221 to  

$2,224.99 

$5.09 

 
$2,225 to 

$2,400.99 

$3.56 

 
$2,401 to 

$2,578.99 

$1.99 

 
$2,579 or more $0  

3 or more Less than $1,368 $6.38 
 

$1,368 to 

$2,481.99 

$5.09 

 
$2,482 to 

$2,691.99 

$3.56 

 
$2,692 to 

$2,901.99 

$1.99 

 
$2,902 or more                            $0 

Gross household income thresholds.   

Hourly rates for children. 


