NEW WINZ RATES

Income thresholds and hourly rates from 1 April 2024

Number of children	Gross household weekly income threshold from 1 April 2024	Childcare and OSCAR Subsidy rates (per hour, per child)
1	Less than \$1,062	\$6.38
	\$1,062 to \$1,933.99	\$5.09
	\$1,1934 to \$2,094.99	\$3.56
	\$2095 to \$2,256.99	\$1.99
	\$2,257 or more	\$0
2	Less than \$1,221	\$6.38
	\$1,221 to \$2,224.99	\$5.09
	\$2,225 to \$2,400.99	\$3.56
	\$2,401 to \$2,578.99	\$1.99
	\$2,579 or more	\$0
3 or more	Less than \$1,368	\$6.38
	\$1,368 to \$2,481.99	\$5.09
	\$2,482 to \$2,691.99	\$3.56
	\$2,692 to \$2,901.99	\$1.99
	\$2,902 or more	\$0

Gross household income thresholds. Hourly rates for children.